
drying of painted and lacquered components

drying/sterilizing of components between clean and dirty zones

drying of components on production line

Application

46

Drying ovensSLWP

815

1180

815

655

885

700

460

540

480

600

800

540

10

50

10

100

POL-EKO-APARATURA

SLWP 115 SLWP 240

2 3

±0,5±0,5

65 126

2400 3000

60

120

90

300

* - 230V 60Hz, 115V 60Hz also available

 - depth doesn’t include 50 mm of power cable

1 -

3 - reinforced shelf

4 - reinforced version

5 - fluctuation measured in centre of chamber

6 - in space

working capacity of chamber can be smaller

2

Model

Parameter

internal dims [mm]
width

height

depth

width

INOX/G

-

height

depth

interior

controller

nominal power [W]

5
temperature fluctuation  at +105°C [°C]

over temperature protection

air convection

chamber capacity  
1
 [l]

overall dims  [mm]
2

temperature range [°C]

manufacturer

housing

shelves fitted

door type

voltage*

weight [kg]

temperature resolution [°C]

warranty

max unit workload [kg]

max shelf workload [kg]
3 

PW version

4 
W version 

-

-

24 months

class 2.0 to DIN 12880 / class 3.1 (option) 

every 0,1

powder coated sheet

stainless steel linen finish

acid-proof stainless steel to DIN 1.4301

microprocessor with external LCD graphic display

o o
5 C above ambient temperature ...+300 C

solid /door with viewing window (option)

forced

245112

230 V 50 Hz

6
temperature variation  at +105°C [°C]

Standard and optional accessories are the 

same like for the SL range. 

Other capacities on request. 

Pass-through drying ovens

maaret
HyXo englanti


