Pass-through drying ovens

Application

- drying of painted and lacquered components
- drying/sterilizing of components between clean and dirty zones
- drying of components on production line

Standard and optional accessories are the same like for the SL range. Other capacities on request.



	Model	SLWP 115	SLWP 240
Parameter		-	-
air convection		forced	
chamber capacity ¹ [I]		112	245
door type		solid /door with viewing window (option)	
temperature range [°C]		5°C above ambient temperature+300°C	
controller		microprocessor with external LCD graphic display	
interior		acid-proof stainless steel to DIN 1.4301	
housing	-	powder coated sheet	
	INOX/G	stainless ste	stainless steel linen finish
overall dims ² [mm]	width	655	815
	height	885	1180
	depth	700	815
internal dims [mm]	width	460	600
	height	540	800
	depth	480	540
max shelf workload [kg]	-	10	10
	PW ³ version	50	100
max unit workload [kg]	-	60	90
	W ⁴ version	120	300
nominal power [W]		2400	3000
weight [kg]		65	126
temperature resolution [°C]		every 0,1	
temperature fluctuation ⁵ at +105 °C [°C]		±0,5	±0,5
temperature variation ⁶ at +105 °C [°C]			
over temperature protection		class 2.0 to DIN 12880 / class 3.1 (option)	
voltage*		230 V 50 Hz	
shelves fitted		2	3
warranty		24 months	
manufacturer		POL-EKO-APARATURA	

* - 230V 60Hz, 115V 60Hz also available

1 - working capacity of chamber can be smaller

2 - depth doesn't include 50 mm of power cable
3 - reinforced shelf
4 - reinforced version
5 - fluctuation measured in centre of chamber

6 - in space



FI-04261 Kerava, Finland Tel. +358 10 417 4500 hyxo@hyxo.fi • www.hyxo.com